Welsh Paediatric Respiratory Network - Membership

Children's Hospital for Wales

Asthma Lead (tertiary)

tertiary care nurses

Sleep physiologists

Asthma Lead (secondary)
Secondary care asthma nurse

ER consultant
Pharmacist

Princess of Wales Hospital

Dr Julian Forton
Dr Lena Thia
Wynne Smith
Anne schmidt
Sarah Byrne
Cerys Attwell-Thomas
Sarah Parker
Nicola Hamel
Janet James

Dr Daniel Rigler
Sue Lewis

Anne Richards
Ruth Powell
Jessica Pitcher
Dr Zoe Roberts
Dr Jeff Morgan
Harriet woodman

Julian.forton@wales.nhs.uk
lena.thia@wales.nhs.uk
wynne.smith2@wales.nhs.uk
Anne.schmidt@wales.nhs.uk
Sarah.Byrne@wales.nhs.uk
Cerys.Attwell-thomas@wales.nhs.uk
Sarah.Parker7@wales.nhs.uk
Nicola.Hamel@wales.nhs.uk
janet.james3@wales.nhs.uk
Daniel.Rigler@wales.nhs.uk
Sue.lewis3@wales.nhs.uk

Anne Richards2@wales.nhs.uk
Ruth.Powell@wales.nhs.uk
Jessica.Pitcher@wales.nhs.uk
Zoe.Roberts3@wales.nhs.uk
Jeff.Morgan2@wales.nhs.uk
Harriet.woodman @wales.nhs.uk

Asthma Lead
Secondary care asthma nurse

Dr Kate Creese
Laura Jones

kate.Creese@wales.nhs.uk
Laura.Jones283@wales.nhs.uk

Pharmacist Alys Morgan Alys.Morgan@wales.nhs.uk

Royal Glamorgan

Asthma Lead Dr Sami Khan Sami.Khan@wales.nhs.uk

Secondary care asthma nurse Lynfa Day Lynfa.).Day@wales.nhs.uk
kelly Davies Kelly.Davies3@wales.nhs.uk

Pharmacist

Prince Charles Hospital

Katie Harries
Giovanna Nelms
Helen Morteo

Katie.Harriss@wales.nhs.uk
Giovanna.A.Nelms@wales.nhs.uk
Helen.Morteo@wales.nhs.uk

Asthma Lead
Secondary care asthma nurse

Pharmacist

Aneurin Bevan

Dr Humphrey Okuonghae
Nicola (Jones) Reddiford
Tania Jones

Rebecca owen

Humphrey.Okuonghae@wales.nhs.uk
Nicola.Jonese@wales.nhs.uk
TaniaJones2@wales.nhs.uk
Rebecca.Owen29@wales.nhs.uk

Asthma Lead

Secondary care asthma nurse

Pharmacist

Hywel dda

Dr Marcus Pierrepoint
Dr Jyotsna Vaswani
Dr Nakul Gupta
Christine Llewellyn
Kathy Lorentz

Rhi Griffin

Jayne Eller

Abigail williams

Marcus.Pierrepoint@wales.nhs.uk
Jyotsna.Vaswani@wales.nhs.uk
Nakul.Gupta@wales.nhs.uk
Christine.Llewellyn@wales.nhs.uk
Kathy.Lorentz@wales.nhs.uk
Rhiannon.Griffin@wales.nhs.uk
Jayne.Eller@wales.nhs.uk

Abigail. williams3@wales.nhs.uk

Asthma Lead

Secandary care asthma nurse

Primary care asthma nurse
Pharmacist

Community Pharmacist

Swansea Bay

Dr Vishwa Narayan

Dr Prem kumar Pitchaikani
Michelle James

Jolene Loring

Debbie Hartman

Gwenno Williams

Anwen Richards

Dave Edwards

Vishwa.Narayan@wales.nhs.uk
PremKumar.Pitchaikani@wales.nhs.uk
Michelle.James6@wales.nhs.uk
Jolene.Loring@wales.nhs.uk

Gwenno.Williams2@wales.nhs.uk

dave.edwardspharmacist@gmail.com

Asthma Lead

Secondary care asthma nurse
Pharmacist

Dr Rachel Evans

Dr Katie Greenwood
Dr Huma Mazhar
Joy Williams
Bhavee Patel

Rachel.Evans8@wales.nhs.uk
Katie.Greenwood @wales.nhs.uk
Huma.Mazhar@wales.nhs.uk
Joy.Williams@wales.nhs.uk
Bhavee.Patel@wales.nhs.uk

Nia Evans Nia.Evans130914@wales.nhs.uk
Glan Clwyd Hospital, Rhyl
Asthma Lead Dr Lee Wishy Lee.R.Wisby@wales.nhs.uk
Secondary care asthma nurse SuzannaJones FAQ: Lee.R.Wisby@wales.nhs.uk
Pharmacist
Yshety Gwenedd, Bangor
Asthma Lead Dr Mair Parry Mair2.Parry@wales.nhs.uk
Secondary care asthma nurse none

Pharmacist

‘Wrexham Maelor Hospital

Asthma Lead
Secondary care asthma nurse

Pharmacist

Dr Praveen Jauhari
Lisa Owen
Joanne Hughes

Praveen.Jauhari@wales.nhs.uk
Lisa.0owen2@wales.nhs.uk
Joanne.Hugheslac705@wales.nhs.uk



